
2010 4th Annual Beast of the Southeast Girls
Denver Seikman Environmental Park

Aug. 21, 2010
27 Total Runners; Weather:  Warm, Rainy

Results by Greg Stuart
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Trinity Lutheran 34 1 3 7 9 14 15 18 24:29.3 6:04.3
2 Waldron 50 2 4 11 16 17 25 25:35.0 6:35.6
3 Southwestern-Shelby 55 5 6 12 13 19 22 23 26:45.0 4:57.0
4 South Decatur 83 8 10 20 21 24 29:32.1 9:09.9

Incomplete Teams: Southwestern-Hanover

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Trinity Lutheran
1 Taylor Royalty, 11 20:25.1
3 Erika Horton, 10 24:10.2
7 Haley Couch, 9 25:23.8
9 Brittny VonDielingen, 9 25:58.1
14 Danielle Shelly, 9 26:29.4
15 Allison Posey, 9 26:57.5
18 Lacey Gengelbach, 11 28:22.9

Total Time = 122:26.5     Total Places = 34

2. Waldron
2 Megan Everhart, 11 21:29.9
4 Hila Collier, 12 24:54.6
11 Ashley Koth, 10 26:09.0
16 Shawna Jackson, 10 27:16.3
17 Katie Stevens, 10 28:05.4
25 Sarah Miller, 10 38:10.7

Total Time = 127:54.9     Total Places = 50

3. Southwestern-Shelby
5 Kacie Garrson, 10 25:14.3
6 Haley Temple, 9 25:23.1
12 Loren Smiley, 12 26:26.9
13 Annie Thomas, 9 26:29.2
19 Allison Lawson, 12 30:11.3
22 Ashley Kirschbaum, 10 30:51.2
23 Kellie Garrison, 12 32:27.6

Total Time = 133:44.6     Total Places = 55

4. South Decatur
8 Kristy Hamilton, 11 25:28.6
10 Rylie Buening, 11 26:08.6
20 Julie Mapes, 11 30:41.7
21 Shelbi Baker, 12 30:43.0
24 Emily Mapes, 9 34:38.4

Total Time = 147:40.2     Total Places = 83

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Taylor Royalty, 11 20:25.1 Trinity Lutheran
2 2 Megan Everhart, 11 21:29.9 Waldron
3 3 Erika Horton, 10 24:10.2 Trinity Lutheran
4 Cass Lawson, 9 24:30.1 Southwestern-Hanover
5 4 Hila Collier, 12 24:54.6 Waldron
6 5 Kacie Garrson, 10 25:14.3 Southwestern-Shelby
7 6 Haley Temple, 9 25:23.1 Southwestern-Shelby
8 7 Haley Couch, 9 25:23.8 Trinity Lutheran
9 8 Kristy Hamilton, 11 25:28.6 South Decatur
10 9 Brittny VonDielingen, 9 25:58.1 Trinity Lutheran
11 10 Rylie Buening, 11 26:08.6 South Decatur
12 11 Ashley Koth, 10 26:09.0 Waldron
13 12 Loren Smiley, 12 26:26.9 Southwestern-Shelby
14 13 Annie Thomas, 9 26:29.2 Southwestern-Shelby
15 14 Danielle Shelly, 9 26:29.4 Trinity Lutheran



16 15 Allison Posey, 9 26:57.5 Trinity Lutheran
17 16 Shawna Jackson, 10 27:16.3 Waldron
18 Anna Sutter, 11 27:45.2 Southwestern-Hanover
19 17 Katie Stevens, 10 28:05.4 Waldron
20 18 Lacey Gengelbach, 11 28:22.9 Trinity Lutheran
21 19 Allison Lawson, 12 30:11.3 Southwestern-Shelby
22 20 Julie Mapes, 11 30:41.7 South Decatur
23 21 Shelbi Baker, 12 30:43.0 South Decatur
24 22 Ashley Kirschbaum, 10 30:51.2 Southwestern-Shelby
25 23 Kellie Garrison, 12 32:27.6 Southwestern-Shelby
26 24 Emily Mapes, 9 34:38.4 South Decatur
27 25 Sarah Miller, 10 38:10.7 Waldron


